For product information and data sheets, visit www.cooperbussmann.com
11
Consumer Aftermarket Catalog
ANL Non Time-Delay Current Limiters
For applications up to 750 amps.
Uses SFR fuse block - see page 20.
Specialty and High Amp Fuses & Fusible Links
Part No. Blister

Ø8.60"
(0.339)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Series
❏❏❏❏❏❏ –B  K /   A M G
Rating
❏❏❏
100 – 100 amps
125 – 125 amps
150 – 150 amps
175 – 175 amps
200 – 200 amps
225 – 225 amps
250 – 250 amps
300 – 300 amps
DIMENSIONS (Dims. are shown for reference only. Consult factory for latest prints)
15
0
17
5
20
0
25
0
Maximum
1800 s
30 s
5 s
1 s
Minimum
100 hrs
120 s
1 s
0.1 s
0.02 s
% of
Rating